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1/2/24, 9:06 AM about:blank

suMSNSYINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Acco unts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 603-6-03021-5 Currency THB
Account Name :?_:’:mﬂwmm matnala Account Status Active
Alias Name Inmnduansiahenn(iIuoy Branch Name TAK BR.
lsznnt)

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2023 ﬁ To Date 31-12-2023 E

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount § Balance Init Br

08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,450.00 11,450.00 108682
08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58.00 11,508.00 108682
08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,160.00 12,668.00 108682
08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,710.93 14,378.93 108682
08-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.93 15,019.86 108682
08-12-2023 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -12,552.00 2,467.86 0603
12-12-2023 580372 CWTRC 10636355 -116.00 2,351.86 0603
12-12-2023 90180 CBCA e o 10636356 -640.93 171093 0700
13-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 542,200.00 543,910.93 108682
13-12-2023 ‘931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,300.00 576,210.93 108682
18-12-2023 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -574,500.00 1,710.93 0603
19-12-2023 90180 CBCA o RGSIOAS T Joeseast -1,710.93 000 0700
20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 2,480.00 108682
20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 22,080.00 108682
20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 % 7,500.00 29,580.00 108682
20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 61,180.00 108682
20-12-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 232,410.00 293,590.00 108682
25-12-2023 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -268,319.00 25,271.00 0603

about:blank . 112



1/2/24, 9:06 AM

25-12-2023
25-12-2023
26-12-2023
26-12-2023
26-12-2023
26-12-2023
26-12-2023
27-12-2023
27-12-2023
27-12-2023
27-12-2023

27-12-2023

about:blank

931001

931002

93999

510276

90180

90180

90180

571648

571648

571648

571648

571648

BCDO02

BCDO02

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTPC

CWCH

VEC.G0/200059

VEC.GO0/200059

TAK TECHNICAL

6031141817
SBK:30 SBR:776
ICAS INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:776
ICAS INCL R1

SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS
INCL R1

55ans

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

about:blank

10636358
10636364
10636359
10636360
10636361
10636366
10636362
10636363

10636365

21,412.00
335,480.90
-249,425.90
-1,967.00
-21,900.00
-37,000.00
-46,600.00
-4,960.00
-15,000.00
-2,676.00

-1,671.00

<A
(]

=
N

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

46,683.00
382,163.90
132,738.00
130,771.00
129,807.00
107,907.00

70,907.00

24,307.00

19,347.00

108682

108682

0700

0700

0603

0603

212



1/2/24, 9:14 AM

suMsnsvline

KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘ ﬂfAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5
Wuoudszana fnendawviaila
AN
Inmnduaswatan(tdusu
iszanat)

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

e
~~  Specific P

Date
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023
28-12-2023

28-12-2023

From Date 01-12-2023

Time 00:00 v

eriod: Today v

Tellerld Transaction Code Description
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
571648 CWTPC
571648 CWTPC
571648 CWCH 0854005353
571648 CWCH 0854005353
. SBK:30 SBR:776
it cHen ICAS INCL R1

Total Cr. = 2,072,553.02

Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10636373
10636371
10636372
10636369

10636370

THB

Active

TAK BR.
0.00

To Date 31-12-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount % Balance
24,470.00 24,470.00
501,032.26 525,502.26
292,460.00 817,962.26
14,588.00 832,550.26
-734,416.26 98,134.00
-48,940.00 49,194.00
-29,176.00 20,018.00
-2,761.00 17,257.00
-10,866.00 6,391.00
-6,391.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -2,072,553.02

&

4 previous

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

20f2

,

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0700

R
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um
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1/2/24, 9:38 AM

sSUMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
‘ ﬂAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

lias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04026-1

Wuihgemsdniivenaanaila
an
Inenausswavan(tduiings
nMsAny)

1,525,659.39

' Select transactions to view by:

©Tr

al

O

Date

01-12-2023

01-12-2023

04-12-2023

06-12-2023

06-12-2023

06-12-2023

06-12-2023

07-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

08-12-2023

about:blank

saction Date: From Date 01-12-2023
Time 00:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
570923 CWCH
571648 CWCH 0862121821
540714 CDCH
931000 BCD14 E-PRO/108883
540027 CDCH
o ook Bebremomecs
570104 CDCH
540714 CDCH
571648 CWCH 082-9479362
540027 CWCH
571648 CWCH 0969544965
571648 CWCH 0881518185
570923 CWTRC
570923 CWTRC
570923 CWTRC
570923 CWTRC
570923 CWTRC
570923 CDCH

about:blank

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

=

Cheque No.
10668383

10668382

10037276

10668388
10668410
10668402
10668409
10668416
10668392
10668404
10668421

10668395

THB

Active

TAK BR.
1,525,659.39

To Date 31-12-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount § Balance
-9,844.00 1,716,593.17
-6,000.00 1,710,593.17
70.00 1,710,663.17
4,000.00 1,714,663.17
100.00 1,714,763.17
46,450.00 1,761,213.17
400.00 1,761,613.17
150.00 1,761,763.17
-5,600.00 1,756,163.17
-4,016.00 1,752,147.17
-6,876.00 1,745,271.17
-6,876.00 1,738,395.17
-8,984.00 1,729,411.17
-13,692.00 1,715,719.17
-8,900.00 1,706,819.17
-17,820.00 1,688,999.17
-8,576.00 1,680,423.17
100.00 1,680,523.17

Init Br

0603

0603

0785

108682

0603

0603

1185

0785

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

12



1/2/24, 9:38 AM

08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023

08-12-2023

about:blank

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

570923

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

about:blank

10668400

10668419

10668386

10668393

10668390

10668415

10668398

10668394

10668385

10668414

10668406

10668405

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-2,460.00
-5,248.00
-8,576.00
-1,720.00
-29,794.00
-3,320.00
-10,296.00
-6,356.00
-4,380.00
-3,236.00
-3,180.00

-2,176.00

10f3

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

1,678,063.17
1,672,815.17
1,664,239.17
1,662,519.17
1,632,725.17
1,629,405.17
1,619,109.17
1,612,753.17
1,608,373.17
1,605,137.17
1,601,957.17

1,599,781.17

next b

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

22



1/2/24, 9:38 AM about:blank

sumMsNSvInE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂf_!\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB
Account Name f-::‘ﬂ'\icn'lsﬁnn'\‘mmﬁumnﬂn Account Status Active
Alias Name mmansaiaiaa(duing Branch Name TAK BR.
nsEnmn)
Ledger Balance 1,525,659.39 Available Balance 1,525,659.39
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2023 E To Date 31-12-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
~
~  Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount § Balance Init Br
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668387 -2,160.00 1,597,621.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668417 -1,700.00 1,595,921.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668403 -8,040.00 1,587,881.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668413 -3,212.00 1,584,669.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668384 -28,972.00 1,555,697.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668418 -9,748.00 1,545,949.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668389 -6,856.00 1,539,093.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668420 -21,400.00 1,517,693.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CWTRC 10668408 -3,320.00 1,514,373.17 0603
08-12-2023 570923 CDCH 100.00 1,514,473.17 0603
08-12-2023 571648 CWCH 0640043335 10668412 -2,160.00 1,512,313.17 0603
08-12-2023 22350 CWCH 10668391 -3,228.00 1,509,085.17 0785
08-12-2023 23518 CWCH 10668407 -1,420.00 1,507,665.17 0785
09-12-2023 580453 CWCH 10668396 -18,052.00 1,489,613.17 1185
09-12-2023 580453 CWCH % 10668399 -5,128.00 1,484,485.17 1185
09-12-2023 560989 CWCH 10668397 -2,460.00 1,482,025.17 1185
10-12-2023 580453 CWCH 10668401 -23,652.00 1,458,373.17 1185
124122023 90155 EBOA - N SE etk 10668411 -10,340.00 144803317 0700

Round1:CK#10668411TRCBR#1185CID

about:blank . 12



1/2/24, 9:38 AM

14-12-2023
18-12-2023
18-12-2023
19-12-2023
20-12-2023
20-12-2023
20-12-2023
21-12-2023
21-12-2023
22-12-2023
22-12-2023

22-12-2023

about:blank

540714

22350

90155

540714

540714

540714

90155

540714

571654

90155

580453

580453

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CDTRC

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CWTRC

about:blank

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10668422TRCBR#785CID#

7856001399

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10668423TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10668424 TRCBR#785CID#

6201405348

4] first

10668422

10668423

10668424

10668425

4 previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

100.00
2,340.00
-2,920.00
50,960.00
10,500.00
1,120.00
-10,000.00
12,110.00
50.00
-3,272.00
870.00

-6,100.00

20f3

1,448,133.17
1,450,473.17
1,447,553.17
1,498,513.17
1,509,013.17
1,5610,133.17
1,500,133.17
1,5612,243.17
1,512,293.17
1,509,021.17
1,509,891.17

1,503,791.17

0785

0785

0700

0785

0785

0785

0700

0785

1185

0700

1185

1185

22



1/2/24, 9:40 AM about:blank
suMSNSYINeE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
i/
E/LACCO unts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB
Account Name ;311:‘1J1idmsﬂnm‘m:na’umaﬂn Account Status Active
Alias Name Inmnaasiathenn(uing Branch Name TAK BR.
AsAn®E)
Ledger Balance 1,525,659.39 Available Balance 1,525,659.39
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2023 E To Date 31-12-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
/\\
~  Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerild Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount % Balance
25-12-2023 500135 CDCH 450.00 1,504,241.17
26-12-2023 540714 CDCH 200.00 1,504,441.17
26-12-2023 540714 CDTRC 7856001399 2,650.00 1,507,091.17
27-12-2023 571648 CDCH 5,250.00 1,512,341.17
27-12-2023 571648 CWCH 10668428 -8,900.00 1,503,441.17
28-12-2023 571648 CWTRC 6030391038 10668429 -12,140.00 1,491,301.17
28-12-2023 571648 CWTRC 9837583886 10668430 -38,000.00 1,453,301.17
28-12-2023 571648 CWTRC 6030414259 10668433 -10,080.00 1,443,221.17
28-12-2023 571648 CWTRC 6030321277 10668432 -4,000.00 1,439,221.17
28-12-2023 571648 CWCH 0854005353 10668435 -31.78 1,439,189.39
28-12-2023 571648 CWCH 0854005353 10668434 -180.00 1,439,009.39
28-12-2023 560990 CWTRC 6030305786 10668431 -1,500.00 1,437,509.39
28-12-2023 540714 CDCH 88,150.00 1,525,659.39
Total Cr. = 226,120.00 Total Dr. = -426,897.78
Total CLCK. 0.00 &
4 first 4 _previous 30of3
about:blank

Init Br

0785

0785

0785

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0603

0785

12



1/2/24, 9:40 AM

about:blank

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2
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1/2/24, 9:24 AM about:blank

suIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03195-5 / Currency THB

Account Name Wurhneeg Snendawmafiaann  Account Status Active

Alias Name Innduasiathonin(duiig Branch Name TAK BR.
Asdnen)

Ledger Balance 1,826,989.38 Available Balance 1,826,989.38

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2023 @ To Date 31-12-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount . Balance Init Br
07-12-2023 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:153 ICAS INCL R1 10373785 -500,000.00 1,797,118.54 0700
08-12-2023 570923 CDCH 151.95 1,797,270.49 0603
13-12-2023 931001 BCDO02 NIETS/200013 3,000.00 1,800,270.49 108682
15-12-2023 570923 CDCH 7,500.00 1,807,770.49 0603
18-12-2023 90155 cBca  CBDebit 10373786 -3,000.00 1,804,77049 0700
Round1:CK#10373786 TRCBR#785CID# S et
25-12-2023 937074 BCDO02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 1,290.70 1,806,061.19 108682
26-12-2023 937071 BCD02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 5,751.90 1,811,813.09 108682
27-12-2023 931001 BCD22 BPS/017/04/108682 13,244.69 1,825,057.78 108682
28-12-2023 937070 BCDO02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 1,931.60 1,826,989.38 108682
5 i :
Total Cr. = 32,870.84 Total Dr. = -503,000.00 oM

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattang District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank AR 11
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suAsngslne $1in Wiy @vien ety 603-0-36666-1
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o Fuil 31 funay 2566
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1/2/24, 9:58 AM about:blank
suMsnsSvlng
KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Acoou nts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 603-0-36666-1 / Currency THB
Account Name Wuaanyurhiidualdqdia15i  Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuaanyu udnAnldEe158  Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 1,021.33 Available Balance 1,021.33
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2023 E To Date 31-12-2023 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
31-12-2023 9400 IPS 1,021.33 1,021.33 " 0000
Total Cr. = 1,021.33 Total Dr. = 0.00 d‘“'/
1of1
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
%
about:blank

n
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1/2/24, 9:52 AM

about:blank

sumsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

603-6-04401-1/ Currency THB
Wuaanyurliieelddia158  Account Status Active
Wuganyubiiaaldq31a158  Branch Name TAK BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

about:blank

From Date 01-12-2023 @ To Date 31-12-2023

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

e

n



